Santa Fe County
Fiscal Year 2014 Budget

SECTION VIIL.
SUPPLEMENTAL INFORMATION

Santa Fe County Map with Commission Districts
Board of County Commissioners

County Offices and Departments

Boards and Committees — Purpose, Composition, Staff Contact
Regulary Scheduled Monthly Meetings

Property Tax Rate Setting

Property Tax Yield Control Calculation

Propety Tax History — Valuation, Billing and Collection
Property Tax Valuation — Tax Year 2013

Santa Fe County Successes in FY 2013

Acronyms Used in the Budget and County

Glossary

Authors

461 |

463
464
467
468
471
472
473
475
476
478
484
485
500



