## **Santa Fe County** Fiscal Year 2014 Budget



## SECTION VIII. SUPPLEMENTAL INFORMATION

Santa Fe County Map with Commission Districts	463
<b>Board of County Commissioners</b>	464
County Offices and Departments	467
Boards and Committees – Purpose, Composition, Staff Contact	468
Regulary Scheduled Monthly Meetings	471
Property Tax Rate Setting	472
Property Tax Yield Control Calculation	473
Propety Tax History – Valuation, Billing and Collection	475
Property Tax Valuation – Tax Year 2013	476
Santa Fe County Successes in FY 2013	478
Acronyms Used in the Budget and County	484
Glossary	485
Authors	500